Show #081521: SRCHA Pre Futurity & Derby 2021 #2 (8/15/2021)
2. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 13

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$331.50 1 793 Quails Dun Remedy Cody James Patterson 144.00 Chris Bethune
$276.25 2 912 Light Sage Sam Bremenour 142.50 Stacey Lynn Webb
$221.00 3 872 No Big Dual Robert J. Smith Il 142.00 Josey Grewing
$165.75 4 902 Metallic Look Russell A. Dilday 141.50 Jim Gauthier
$110.50 5 680 Roany Red Matt Turner 139.00 Sara M Hamilton
6 205 Colie Oak Cat Steve C Metcalf 138.00 M. Brendan Garrison
7T 889 Very Shiney Penny Steve C Metcalf 137.50 Kristi Andrew
7T 898 Gus Trea Allen 137.50 Trea Allen
9 897 Hott Rockett Elise C Ulmer 134.50 Tammy Mcdonald
10 911 Smart Sugar Star Colee Charlesworth 70.00 Charlesworth Ranch
11 724 Moonshineandtwoadvil Shawn D. Hays 67.50 Angela Massey
12 675 Big Mamas Wright Emily Sgarrella 66.00 Rebekah Trice
14. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 16
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$433.50 1 614 Ze Sparkin Tom E Neel 145.00 Jennifer A Holland
$346.80 2 860 Sjr Smooth Lil Oak Kyle L Noyce 144.50 Janie D Dvorak Compton
$260.10 3 768 Kissing Metal Robert Chown 144.00 L&K Barker Family Trust
$173.40 4 694 Angies Metallic Time Ben Baldus 142.50 Melinda Mayes-kelly
$115.60 5T 726 Dirtyy Little Secret Shawn D. Hays 141.50 Tammy Hays And Walter
$115.60 5T 1000 One Time Melody Russell A. Dilday 141.50 Cajun Cowboys
7T 600 Time For New Shoes Samantha D Cheetham 141.00 Melinda L Cheetham
7T 763 G Fifty Five Taylor Carlile Gillespie 141.00 William H. McElligott
7T 961 Voodoo Brew Sterling Slemp 141.00 Frankie Forgey
10T 891 TL Bullseye Jenny Smith 139.00 Chad &/ Jenny Smith
10T 825 Sparkling Metal Man Russell A. Dilday 139.00 William H. McElligott
12 779 Eight Karat Diamond Abigayle Mixon 129.00 Harry & Patricia Prince
13 725 Stylin Kat Shawn D. Hays 66.50 Walter Greeman & Tammy
14 564 Shake Hiss Boonie Chris Anderson 63.00 Dawn Madson
28. NRCHA NPBS: Non Pro Bridle Spec. - Shown: 12
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1050.00 1 661 One Time Legend Myles Thomas Brown 218.50 Larry Hall Cutting Horses Llc
$630.00 2 582 Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy E Fortenberry 216.00 Judy & Philip Fortenberry
$210.00 3T 541 CD SmartBrat Shaleah L. Hester 213.00 Shaleah Hester
$210.00 3T 951 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch 213.00 James Putnam
5 674 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 211.50 Lynne Faust
6 532 BetLucky 13 Allysn Light 209.00 Allysn Light
7 501 Amarillo Lights Michael Heath 208.50 Michael Heath
8 619 Lil Miss Wright Carson C Wetsel 204.50 Carson C Wetsel
9 499 Woody Be Nice Rhonda L Simmons 203.50 J Dan Or Rhonda L Simmons
10 836 Mr Shiney Lights Garth Gardier 141.50 Garth & Amanda Gardiner
11 745 WR Hotshot Ryley-Ray Wilson 139.50 Cayley Wilson Performance
12 749 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 66.00 Stefani Wagley
29. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 13
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name




$318.00 1 661
$265.00 2 582
$212.00 3 921
$88.33 4T 541
$88.33 4T 951
$88.33 4T 867

7 203
8T 910
8T 619
10 501
11 770
12 745
13 836
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One Time Legend
Cold Hard Smart Cash
TRR Lucky Playgun
CD Smart Brat

Cd Rock Slide
Mister Dual Pepinic
Glamors Bling Bling
Cee These Guns
Lil Miss Wright
Amarillo Lights
Betcha Like That
WR Hotshot

Mr Shiney Lights

30. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown:

Myles Thomas Brown
Judy E Fortenberry
Trail Townsend
Shaleah L. Hester
Tracy Lynch
Elizabeth E Clymer
Brooke Carpenter
Michael J (Mike) Lundy
Carson C Wetsel
Michael Heath

Katy L Thomison
Ryley-Ray Wilson
Garth Gardier

146.50
146.00
145.00
143.00
143.00
143.00
141.50
140.50
140.50
139.50
138.00

73.50

72.50

Larry Hall Cutting Horses Llc
Judy & Philip Fortenberry
Wesley Tripp Townsend
Shaleah Hester

James Putnam

Elizabeth E Clymer

Brooke Carpenter

Michael J (Mike) Lundy
Carson C Wetsel

Michael Heath

Katy L Thomison

Cayley Wilson Performance
Garth & Amanda Gardiner
11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$178.50 1 921 TRR Lucky Playgun Trail Townsend 145.00 Wesley Tripp Townsend
$119.00 2T 541 CD SmartBrat Shaleah L. Hester 143.00 Shaleah Hester
$119.00 2T 951 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch 143.00 James Putnam
$119.00 2T 867 Mister Dual Pepinic Elizabeth E Clymer 143.00 Elizabeth E Clymer

$59.50 5 203 Glamors Bling Bling Brooke Carpenter 141.50 Brooke Carpenter
6 532 BetLucky 13 Allysn Light 141.00 Allysn Light
7T 910 Cee These Guns Michael J (Mike) Lundy 140.50 Michael J (Mike) Lundy
7T 619 Lil Miss Wright Carson C Wetsel 140.50 Carson C Wetsel
9 501 Amarillo Lights Michael Heath 139.50 Michael Heath
10 770 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison 138.00 Katy L Thomison
11 745 WR Hotshot Ryley-Ray Wilson 73.50 Cayley Wilson Performance

31. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 17

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$259.50 1 921 TRR Lucky Playgun Trail Townsend 145.00 Wesley Tripp Townsend
$207.60 2 674 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 143.50 Lynne Faust
$129.75 3T 775 Rey Out There Mead Gerfen 143.00 Karen Gerfen
$129.75 3T 867 Mister Dual Pepinic Elizabeth E Clymer 143.00 Elizabeth E Clymer
$69.20 5T 879 Shesa Classy Cat Kimberly Rounds 142.00 Kimberly Rounds
$69.20 5T 650 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra J Fisher 142.00 Kendra Jo Purcell Fisher
7 203 Glamors Bling Bling Brooke Carpenter 141.50 Brooke Carpenter
8T 910 Cee These Guns Michael J (Mike) Lundy 140.50 Michael J (Mike) Lundy
8T 862 Mister Boonbastic Sydney Van Pelt 140.50 Sydney Van Pelt
8T 619 Lil Miss Wright Carson C Wetsel 140.50 Carson C Wetsel
11 916 Shining Gold Metal Jim Gauthier 139.50 Jim Gauthier
12 499 Woody Be Nice Rhonda L Simmons 136.50 J Dan Or Rhonda L Simmons
13 685 Mcc Wrigley Gold Cassandra Marshall 134.50 Cassandra Marshall
14 777 Justa Doin It Bill Weaver 130.50 Bill Weaver
15 205 Colie Oak Cat M. Brendan Garrison 130.00 M. Brendan Garrison
16 745 WR Hotshot Ryley-Ray Wilson 73.50 Cayley Wilson Performance
17 855 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 68.50 Carisa Kimbro

32. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore - Shown: 8
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Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$200.00 1 991 Voodoo Whiskey Tylor Todd 145.00 Tylor Todd
$125.00 2T 632 Lil Dusty Dual Rey Paris M. Starn 144.50 Coyote Rock Ranch
$125.00 2T 664 Red Holly Time Myles Thomas Brown 144.50 Rob A Brown
$50.00 4 493 Smart Boon Starlight Sandy Miller-Allen 139.50 Sandy Miller
5 468 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards 139.00 Laura Jean Edwards
6 600 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham 138.00 Melinda L Cheetham
7 859 Trashy Sonofagun Jennifer Jarosz-Garrett 136.00 Jennifer Jarosz
33. NRCHA NPSEL: Non Pro Select - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$75.00 1 582 Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy E Fortenberry 146.00 Judy & Philip Fortenberry
$45.00 2 951 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch 143.00 James Putnam
$15.00 3T 916 Shining Gold Metal Jim Gauthier 139.50 Jim Gauthier
$15.00 3T 501 Amarillo Lights Michael Heath 139.50 Michael Heath
5 600 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham 138.00 Melinda L Cheetham
6 499 Woody Be Nice Rhonda L Simmons 136.50 J Dan Or Rhonda L Simmons
36. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$180.00 1 650 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra J Fisher 144.50 Kendra Jo Purcell Fisher
$135.00 2 532 BetLucky 13 Allysn Light 143.00 Allysn Light
$90.00 3 458 Shine On My Gun Lorie A Naglestad 140.00 Lorie A Naglestad
$45.00 4 901 Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self 139.00 Birgit Self
5 785 Jul Of A Cat Jet McCoy 138.00 Jet McCoy
6 982 More Metal Bruce L Carter 137.00 Bruce L Carter
37.NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle - Shown: 11
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$147.00 1 862 Mister Boonbastic Sydney Van Pelt 143.00 Sydney Van Pelt
$122.50 2 213 Wr This Cats Sporty Cutter McLaughlin 142.50 Jay And/Or Wendy
$98.00 3 775 Rey Out There Mead Gerfen 139.50 Karen Gerfen
$61.25 4T 783 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 138.50 William Lewis
$61.25 4T 903 Sioux Wii Colt Philip Dilday 138.50 Russell And Tanna Dilday
6 294 CD Dee Vee Dee Cutter McLaughlin 137.50 Jay And/Or Wendy
7 850 The Short Ride Madison Miller 135.50 Madison Miller
8 846 Seven S Hesa Cat Madeline A Horton 67.50 Madeline A Horton
9 845 Wisha Pona Star Madeline A Horton 63.50 Ray Shell Ranch LLC
40. SRCHA HSR2: High School Rodeo 2 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 291 On The Reydio Emily Ann Kent 143.50 Emily Ann Kent
2 846 Seven S Hesa Cat Madeline A Horton 67.50 Madeline A Horton
3 845 Wisha Pona Star Madeline A Horton 63.50 Ray Shell Ranch LLC
41. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 26
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$272.50 1 917 JustDual Me Wade Kiser 144.00 Wade Kiser
$218.00 2 968 FS My Lucky Gunner Hazel Mackenzie Myles 143.50 Hazel Mackenzie Myles
$163.50 3 844 Rubys Reypeat Lucinda Rose David 142.50 Lucinda Rose David
$130.80 4 908 Sweethearts Legacy Riley Friesen 141.00 Peggy Cummings
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$98.10 5T 730 Red River Rivalry Hunter W Hays 140.50 Walter & Hays;Tammy
$98.10 5T 492 | Spin For Honey Della Ragland 140.50 Brandy Ragland
$65.40 7 740 Juan Cat Two Tucker Dove 140.00 Katie Dove
$21.80 8T 871 Metallic Blaze Lainey Grewing 139.00 Kelly Grewing
$21.80 8T 914 A Smart Remark Isabella Slipher 139.00 Joey And LeeAnn Slipher
10 677 SS Scat Cat Josie Mansfield 138.50 Jackson Mansfield
11 979 Hal Jordan Star Riley Friesen 138.00 Brent W Ratliff
12T 669 Dudley Doo Right Carson Gattis 137.50 Gattis Ranches, LLC
12T 787 Very Smart Colonel Spencer Spence 137.50 Spencer Spence
14T 634 FL Mister Dual Pic Haylee Triplitt 137.00 Dona B Triplitt
14T 794 Creeks Lil Lena Bayleigh Melton 137.00 Bayleigh Melton
16T 206 Gunna Sparkem Haylee Triplitt 136.50 Haylee Triplitt
16T 762 Grannies Smokin Gun Boyd Wilson 136.50 boyd Wilson
18T 736 CD Smooth Kitty Hattie Marie Nance 136.00 Jessie Lee Nance
18T 869 Nu Cash Prize Elizabeth Gerfen 136.00 Karen Gerfen
20T 737 Queens Nu Holly Maggie J Nance 134.00 Jessie Lee Nance
20T 647 Bitsy Bay Boon Callie Turner 134.00 Matt Turner
22 980 Suzzana Pep Cassidy Allen 132.00 Cassidy Allen
23T 838 AC Smart Stuff Brooke Salmon 131.50 Bryon & Pam Salmon
23T 861 Fluff My Chic Makenna Van Pelt 131.50 Sydney Van Pelt
25 872 No Big Dual Josey Grewing 70.50 Josey Grewing
26 783 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 69.50 William Lewis
42. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 12
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 917 JustDual Me Wade Kiser 144.00 Wade Kiser
2 908 Sweethearts Legacy Riley Friesen 141.00 Peggy Cummings
3 730 Red River Rivalry Hunter W Hays 140.50 Walter & Hays;Tammy
4 740 Juan Cat Two Tucker Dove 140.00 Katie Dove
5 914 A Smart Remark Isabella Slipher 139.00 Joey And LeeAnn Slipher
6 677 SS ScatCat Josie Mansfield 138.50 Jackson Mansfield
7 787 Very Smart Colonel Spencer Spence 137.50 Spencer Spence
8 794 Creeks Lil Lena Bayleigh Melton 137.00 Bayleigh Melton
9 762 Grannies Smokin Gun Boyd Wilson 136.50 boyd Wilson
10 869 Nu Cash Prize Elizabeth Gerfen 136.00 Karen Gerfen
11 737 Queens Nu Holly Maggie J Nance 134.00 Jessie Lee Nance
12 861 Fluff My Chic Makenna Van Pelt 131.50 Sydney Van Pelt
44. NRCHA NPLS: Non Pro Limited Spectacular - Shown: 24
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1170.00 1 542 Hot Shiney Lights Scott R. Wagner 213.51 Scott Wagner
$975.00 2 527 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell 213.50 Megan R Waddell
$780.00 3 477 Mister OMG Lauren Boychuk 211.50 Lauren Boychuk
$325.00 4T 988 Cat Can Dew Julie A Gibbons 210.50 Julie A Gibbons
$325.00 4T 688 ReyJay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram 210.50 Jenifer Ingram
$325.00 4T 706 Mary Janez Carolyn A Edson 210.50 Carolyn A Edson
7T 492 | Spin For Honey Della Ragland 208.00 Brandy Ragland

7T 483 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine Fulmer 208.00 Kelsey Delaplaine



T

10T
10T

12
13
14
15
16

iva)
17T

19
20
21
22
23

701
801
623
931
702
743
267
626
989
550
537
562
265
629
694
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King Okra Merada
Mc Reyn Or Shine
Dirty Denero

DT Whiskey Shine
Smoothest Little Cat
LHR Rey C Time
Miss Montana Smarts
DMAC Sam | Am
Unos Blue Lightening
Peppys Hickory Jane
Purr Cat

Third Tymz A Charm
Dig The Boon

Stylish In Socks

Angies Metallic Time

45. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 18

Kelly Mcguire
Greg Lewis
Amanda Romine
Tammy Penn
Kelly Mcguire
Kerri Wein

Cole D Hawk
Cheyenne Guelker-Olive
Julie A Gibbons
Angie Kilpatrick
Tina Whitfield
Laura J Edwards
Taylee Albritton
Amber Carroll

Melinda Mayes-kelly

208.00
207.50
207.50
206.50
205.50
205.00
204.50
203.00
202.00
202.00
201.00
200.50
197.00
141.00
140.00

Kelly Mcguire
Hartwood Farms
Amanda Romine
Tammy Penn

Kelly Mcguire

Fred Wein

Hawk Family Trust
Cheyenne Guelker
Julie A Gibbons

Angie Kilpatrick
Danny & Tina Whitfield
Laura Jean Edwards
Hawk Family Trust
Amber & Sydney Carroll
Melinda Mayes-kelly

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$327.00 1 570 Metallic Slide Kendra Suhling 141.50 Kendra Suhling
$261.60 2 985 Dualinwiththeladies Karla Steckel 141.00 Karla Steckel
$163.50 3T 849 Bos Peppy And Smart Michelle Young 139.00 Michelle Young
$163.50 3T 667 Raygun Erica Vincent 139.00 Catherine Vincent

$87.20 5T 887 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 138.50 Melinda L Cheetham
$87.20 5T 931 DT Whiskey Shine Tammy Penn 138.50 Tammy Penn
7 784 Can You Cee Me Pops Carlee Miller 138.00 Monty & Carlee Miller
8 633 Buckalena Ote Cindy Triplitt Dockter 137.50 Dona B Triplitt
9T 920 Just Call Me Earl Camilleri,Devon 137.00 Camilleri,Devon
9T 626 DMAC Sam|Am Cheyenne Guelker-Olive 137.00 Cheyenne Guelker
11 267 Miss Montana Smarts Cole D Hawk 136.50 Hawk Family Trust
12T 743 LHR Rey C Time Kerri Wein 136.00 Fred Wein
12T 265 Dig The Boon Taylee Albritton 136.00 Hawk Family Trust
12T 837 Love On The Rocs Karin Williamson 136.00 Karin Williamson
15 537 PurrCat Tina Whitfield 135.00 Danny & Tina Whitfield
16 828 Smart With Chicks Sonja Pfeiffer Alves 132.50 Leslie M Posein
17 283 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie D. Thompson 70.50 Leslie D. Thompson
18 694 Angies Metallic Time Melinda Mayes-kelly 70.00 Melinda Mayes-kelly

46. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional

- Shown: 26

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$382.50 1 527 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell 144.50 Megan R Waddell
$306.00 2 542 Hot Shiney Lights Scott R. Wagner 143.51 Scott Wagner
$229.50 3 477 Mister OMG Lauren Boychuk 142.50 Lauren Boychuk
$153.00 4T 570 Metallic Slide Kendra Suhling 141.50 Kendra Suhling
$153.00 4T 988 Cat Can Dew Julie A Gibbons 141.50 Julie A Gibbons
$153.00 4T 706 Mary Janez Carolyn A Edson 141.50 Carolyn A Edson

$91.80 7 688 ReyJay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram 140.50 Jenifer Ingram
$15.30 8T 483 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine Fulmer 140.00 Kelsey Delaplaine
$15.30 8T 989 Unos Blue Lightening Julie A Gibbons 140.00 Julie A Gibbons



$1530 8T 701
$1530 8T 684

12 639
13T 665
13T 784

15 702

16 626

17 267
18T 743
18T 265
18T 837

21 537

22 562

23 643

24 283

25 694

26 648
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King Okra Merada
Color Me Marked
Little Morias Bet
Lena Bella

Can You Cee Me Pops
Smoothest Little Cat
DMAC Sam | Am

Miss Montana Smarts
LHR Rey C Time

Dig The Boon

Love On The Rocs
Purr Cat

Third Tymz A Charm
Pepto And Jac
Sparksgenuinearticle
Angies Metallic Time

The Metal Doctor

47. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 40

Kelly Mcguire

Claire Armstrong
Lauren Boychuk
Catherine Vincent
Carlee Miller

Kelly Mcguire
Cheyenne Guelker-Olive
Cole D Hawk

Kerri Wein

Taylee Albritton
Karin Williamson
Tina Whitfield

Laura J Edwards
Chris Lytle

Leslie D. Thompson
Melinda Mayes-kelly
Cheryl Chown

140.00
140.00
138.50
138.00
138.00
137.50
137.00
136.50
136.00
136.00
136.00
135.00
133.50
128.50

70.50

70.00

66.00

Kelly Mcguire

Claire Armstrong
Lauren Boychuk
Catherine Vincent
Monty & Carlee Miller
Kelly Mcguire
Cheyenne Guelker
Hawk Family Trust
Fred Wein

Hawk Family Trust
Karin Williamson
Danny & Tina Whitfield
Laura Jean Edwards
Painted 4P Ranch
Leslie D. Thompson
Melinda Mayes-kelly
Cheryl Chown

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$460.00 1 661 One Time Legend Jaylee Hall 144.00 Larry Hall Cutting Horses Llc
$368.00 2 652 Cee Mr Cats Merada Tony Allen 142.00 Sandy Miller-Allen
$322.00 3 985 Dualinwiththeladies Karla Steckel 141.00 Karla Steckel
$230.00 4T 479 Making Sparks Fly Mallory Vestal 140.00 Mallory Vestal
$230.00 4T 680 Roany Red Sara M Hamilton 140.00 Sara M Hamilton
$172.50 6T 849 Bos Peppy And Smart Michelle Young 139.00 Michelle Young
$172.50 6T 667 Raygun Erica Vincent 139.00 Catherine Vincent
$126.50 8T 887 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 138.50 Melinda L Cheetham
$126.50 8T 931 DT Whiskey Shine Tammy Penn 138.50 Tammy Penn

$46.00 10T 669 Dudley Doo Right Carson Gattis 138.00 Gattis Ranches, LLC
$46.00 10T 781 Boons Texas Legacy Jessica Medlin 138.00 Kristopher & Jessica Medlin
12T 969 Dual Ya Wana Play Gayle Davis 137.50 Gayle Davis
12T 678 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton 137.50 Bar 6 Quarter Horses
12T 647 Bitsy Bay Boon Callie Turner 137.50 Matt Turner
12T 623 Dirty Denero Amanda Romine 137.50 Amanda Romine
16T 920 Just Call Me Earl Camilleri,Devon 137.00 Camilleri,Devon
16T 626 DMAC Sam|Am Cheyenne Guelker-Olive 137.00 Cheyenne Guelker
18T 801 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis 136.50 Hartwood Farms
18T 876 Rush Hour Nic Alexandra Johnson 136.50 Andrew Johnson
18T 267 Miss Montana Smarts Cole D Hawk 136.50 Hawk Family Trust
18T 878 Cromed Out Playgirl Ben Gouin 136.50 Ben Gouin
22T 681 Kings Dualler Danny Crowl 136.00 Danny Crowl
22T 265 Dig The Boon Taylee Albritton 136.00 Hawk Family Trust
22T 965 Son Shining Hickory Martha Lefebvre 136.00 Martha Lefebvre
22T 915 Slick Dualin Boon Katharine (KC) Clements 136.00 KC Clements
22T 905 Ol Mcdonald Kristine Clinch 136.00 Kristine Clinch
22T 683 Attracted To Royalty Caroline M Gilmore 136.00 Caroline M Gilmore



22T
22T
30T
30T
32
33T
33T
35
36T
36T
38
39
40

837
298
848
792
550
913
466
828
601
644
854
629
694
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Love On The Rocs
TF Chic Magnet
Dreamin DH Magnum
Paddys Bonnie Lass
Peppys Hickory Jane
Mind Your Peaches
VV Cats Sailing Chic
Smart With Chicks
CR Shortys Tuff
Olafs Choice

TN Cowgirls Dont Cry
Stylish In Socks

Angies Metallic Time

48. NRCHA NPLSEL: Non Pro Limited Select - Shown:

Karin Williamson
Julie Smith

Warnetta Martin
Jenna Evans

Angie Kilpatrick
Cody Clements
Elizabeth Richardson
Sonja Pfeiffer Alves
Patti Spangler
Ashley Cooper
Jessica Sykora
Amber Carroll

Melinda Mayes-kelly

136.00
136.00
135.50
135.50
135.00
134.50
134.50
132.50
131.50
131.50
126.00

71.00

70.00

Karin Williamson

Julie Smith

Terry Martin

Camille & George Briggs
Angie Kilpatrick

Cody & Katharine Clements
Elizabeth Richardson
Leslie M Posein

Patti Spangler

Brandon & Ashley Cooper
Jessica Sykora

Amber & Sydney Carroll
Melinda Mayes-kelly

8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$80.00 1 542 Hot Shiney Lights Scott R. Wagner 143.51 Scott Wagner
$60.00 2 477 Mister OMG Lauren Boychuk 142.50 Lauren Boychuk
$40.00 3 652 Cee Mr Cats Merada Tony Allen 142.00 Sandy Miller-Allen
$20.00 4 706 Mary Janez Carolyn A Edson 141.50 Carolyn A Edson
5 887 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham 138.50 Melinda L Cheetham
6 665 LenaBella Catherine Vincent 138.00 Catherine Vincent
7 678 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton 137.50 Bar 6 Quarter Horses
8 283 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie D. Thompson 70.50 Leslie D. Thompson

51. SRCHA GR: Green Rider - Shown:

11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 737 Queens Nu Holly Maggie J Nance 145.50 Jessie Lee Nance
2 479 Making Sparks Fly Mallory Vestal 142.00 Mallory Vestal
3 789 BFR Hickory Starlite Pamela S Anderson 141.00 Hannah Penny
4 876 Rush Hour Nic Alexandra Johnson 140.50 Andrew Johnson
5 601 CR Shortys Tuff Patti Spangler 139.00 Patti Spangler
6 980 Suzzana Pep Cassidy Allen 132.00 Cassidy Allen
7 772 Blank Space Megan Lundquist 130.00 Megan Lundquist
8 918 SmartLil Rien Maker Haley-Gene Solum 128.50 Russell And Tanna Dilday
9 908 Sweethearts Legacy Riley Friesen 72.50 Peggy Cummings

10 883 Elans A Chic Shannon Barlow 69.00 Julie Bowden

11 781 Boons Texas Legacy Jessica Medlin 63.00 Kristopher & Jessica Medlin

52. SRCHA LBS: Little Big Shots - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 787 Very Smart Colonel Spencer Spence 142.50 Spencer Spence
2 774 Skeets Nicker Kixi Rea Meador 141.50 M. Wade Meador
3 773 Pipes Dreamer Kall Meador 135.50 Jacqueline A Colby
4 631 Rogue Catalyst Paisley Smith 133.50 Paisley Smith
5 899 Ms Becaco Grayfour Savanna Alves 68.50 Alex Alves

Money PlaceBack#

54. NRCHA BDBD: Box Drive Box Drive - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$135.00

1

988

Cat Can Dew

Julie A Gibbons

144.00

Julie A Gibbons



$112.50
$90.00
$67.50
$22.50
$22.50

5T
5T

10
11

127
127
127

15

989
985
477
639
878
542
601
298
920
283
801
848
669
683
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Unos Blue Lightening
Dualinwiththeladies
Mister OMG

Little Morias Bet
Cromed Out Playgirl
Hot Shiney Lights
CR Shortys Tuff

TF Chic Magnet

Just Call Me Earl
Sparksgenuinearticle
Mc Reyn Or Shine
Dreamin DH Magnum
Dudley Doo Right
Attracted To Royalty

Julie A Gibbons
Karla Steckel
Lauren Boychuk
Lauren Boychuk
Ben Gouin

Scott R. Wagner
Patti Spangler
Julie Smith
Camilleri,Devon
Leslie D. Thompson
Greg Lewis
Warnetta Martin
Carson Gattis

Caroline M Gilmore

143.00
142.00
141.00
138.00
138.00
135.50
134.00
133.00
132.00
73.50
68.00
68.00
68.00
67.50

Julie A Gibbons
Karla Steckel
Lauren Boychuk
Lauren Boychuk
Ben Gouin

Scott Wagner

Patti Spangler

Julie Smith
Camilleri,Devon
Leslie D. Thompson
Hartwood Farms
Terry Martin

Gattis Ranches, LLC

Caroline M Gilmore



